NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

10/10/2020
08:00PM

DEAR

OSTRICH EVENING

10/10/2020
08:00PM

97th Draw held on 10/10/2020 Price T6/-

1st Prizez1 Crore/= 9sB 17782

(including Super Prize Amt)

Sold by : SUB-STOCKIST - JOY TARA LOTTERY AGY - RAIGANJ (JYOTSNA LOTT)

Cons. Prize

T 1000/-17782 (REMAINING ALL SERIALS)
2nd Prize

I 9000/-

11350 32454 41007 41315 44167 48058 50898 58379 63685 72783

3rd Prize

0530 1686 1793 3303 4192

4th Prize

0829 1657 1778 2919 3875

D
SANKRANTI BUNMPER DIWwWaALI BEUMPER

ning Mot

2488
2500
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3891
3908
3982
4029

4090
4132
4136
4232
4348
4350
4472
5274
5289
5530

5th Prize < 120/-

< 500/-
6560 7921 8130 9482 9788
X 250/-
4944 5614 6058 7733 9717

¥ SIKKIM STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR"

LOTTERIES
DEAR HONOUR SATURDAY

24 CRORE

(Including Super

- SELLER -
- £1,00,000 -
HAYDER ALlI

LATAGURI

rize Amount)

Draw Date : Ticket No: :
10-10-2020 : 94D 18557:

Scheme given by : TIGER ASSOCIATES, west Bengal

04.00 PM
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9406
9411
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9638
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9772
9883
9949
9954
9989

Please check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte

EVENING RESULT 10/10/2020




